0123-405 Lutz Pump Tube Page 1/3
March 15, 2024 07:43 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0123-405
Home > Lutz > Lutz > Pumps > Drum Pumps > Drum Pump Tubes > 0123-405
 0123-405 Lutz Pump Tube
Item#: MMS-PVDF-41-L-HC-39" |  Model#: 0123-405  Series#: MMS-PVDF-41-L-HC-39"
Description:
Lutz MMS-PVDF-41-L-HC-39" Drum Pump Tubes
 Price:   USD  $1040 00  $89988

Part list Click Here to Download
Performance Curve Click Here to Download
Model number code Click Here to Download
Technical Documentation Click Here to Download
Motor
ID Short Details Price
0028-000 Lutz 0028-000 B 28 Drum Pump Motors B28-115V-OPEN-DRIP-PROOF $690.00
$597.03
0030-000 Lutz 0030-000 B36/MI4 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $652.00
$564.14
0030-001 Lutz 0030-001 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$779.00
$674.04
0030-002 Lutz 0030-002 B36/MI4 Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $625.00
$540.79
4GT 4GT Air Motor $481.00
$416.19
0004-019 Lutz 0004-019 B4/GT 3PH 230/460V Drum Pump Motor. Frequency 60 HZ, Power 750
watt/1.0 HP
$1841.40
0123-405 Lutz Pump Tube Page 2/3
March 15, 2024 07:43 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0123-405
0004-093 Lutz 0004-093 MD-2 (Ex) Compact Compressed Air Drum Pump Motor. Air Consumpsion
32 cfm
$3.24
0060-034 Lutz 0060-034 MAII 3 12V DC Universal Motor, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $1156.00
0004-086 MD1 Compact compressed air motor $3.24
0030-010 Lutz 0030-010 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$726.00
$628.18
0060-001 Lutz 0060-000 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $1045.00
$904.20
0060-004 Lutz 0060-004 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 120V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $950.00
$822.00
0060-005 Lutz 0060-005 B 55T-7-MA II 7 Motor with 120V and 60HZ, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure
TEFC
$1319.00
Parts List
Position Part Number Part Details Quantity Price
1 0103-243 Lock ring mechanical seal 1 $64.00
2 0103-248 Bearing 1 $11.00
3 0110-005 Drive Shaft 27 &quot; 1 $281.00
$232.76
4 0110-006 Drive Shaft 39 &quot; 1 $329.00
$284.67
5 0110-007 Drive Shaft 47 &quot; 1 $373.00
$322.75
6 0110-220 Flange/bearing unit 1 $134.00
$115.94
7 0120-885 Hose connector 1 &quot;PTFE 1 $80.00
8 0120-886 Hose connector 3/4 &quot; PTFE 1 $80.00
9 0120-887 Hose connector 11/4&quot; PTFE 1 $80.00
10 0122-102 Outer Tube 27 &quot; 1 $473.00
$391.97
11 0122-103 Outer Tube 39 &quot; 1 $315.00
12 0122-104 Outer Tube 47 &quot; 1 $597.00
$494.06
13 0122-109 Inner Tube 27 &quot; 1 $294.00
$255.93